Size Chart

The size charts are measurements to fit.
Jackets are small fitting so I would suggest sizing up for the jackets. If the measurement is right at the top of the size bracket, please size up two sizes.

Measurements in cm

Vest  & Cropped Tops – Youth
	Position/Size
	YXS
	YS
	YM
	YL

	Your chest size
	58-62
	63-67
	68-72
	73-76



Vest & Cropped Tops – Adult
	Position/Size
	AS
	AM
	AL
	AXL
	A2XL

	Your chest size
	76-83
	84-90
	91-97
	98-105
	106-112



Ankle Length Leggings – Youth
	Leggings Sizes
	YXS
	YS
	YM
	YL

	Waist
	41-45
	46-51
	52-57
	58-61

	Hip
	51-56
	57-63
	64-70
	71-75

	Inside Leg
	52
	57
	62
	67



Ankle Length Leggings – Adult
	Leggings Size
	AS
	AM
	AL
	AXL
	A2XL

	Waist
	61-66
	67-71
	72-76
	77-81
	82-86

	Hip
	76-83
	84-90
	91-98
	99-106
	107-112

	Inside Leg
	70
	73
	75
	79
	79


Hot Shorts - Youth
	Sizes
	YXS
	YS
	YM
	YL

	Waist
	41-45
	46-51
	52-57
	58-61

	Hip
	51-56
	57-63
	64-70
	71-75



Hot Shorts – Adult
	Sizes
	AS
	AM
	AL
	AXL
	A2XL

	Waist
	61-66
	67-71
	72-76
	77-81
	82-86

	Hip
	76-83
	84-90
	91-98
	99-106
	107-112



Jackets – Youth
	Jacket size
	YXS
	YS
	YM
	YL

	Your chest size
	58-62
	62-67
	68-72
	73-76



Jackets – Adults
	Jacket size
	AS
	AM
	AL
	AXL
	A2XL

	Your chest size
	76-83
	84-90
	91-97
	98-105
	106-112



